—— ————

MOTO GUZZI

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

MGS-01 GUO76




Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
k/ GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Index

T 0T a1 I o] o Yo LU o1 4SS RR 4
FaN [ o] =T o TU g =T Aol gV =) O P PUPURR 5
FRAIVIE. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt h ettt e ae e ettt e at e e bt e bt e ettt e st e e b et e sa e e e e bt e e sae e e b bt e s b e e b et e ht e e bt e e he e e bt e e ehbe e b et e ehbe e beeenheeenbaeenareeaes 10
TaADIE 33.06 = FUBI PUM . ceiiiii it e e e et e e e e e e e e et teeeeeeeeesasbaaeeeaeea s asaaseeaeeeesaasssaaaaaeeeaanssaseaaeeesaanssssanaens 10
TaBIE 33.08 = Al DOX.cuuttiiitieiiiieiiteet ettt sttt st e sttt e s bt e sat e e s bt e e sa bt e sh b e e e bt e e sa b e e eh b e e sh b e e bt e e eh b e e bt e e ehae e bt e e ehteenhte e shbe e heeenheeenaes 11
Table 33.09 = EXNAUST UNIt..eiiiiiiieiiiiiie ettt ee ettt e st e e et e e sttt e e e sttt e e saateeesabaeeesabeeeeaasbeeesbbaeeeanbeeesanssaeesbbaeesnnbeeesnnnen 12
B o LR I T (O I O 1| I = To [ - o] SO P PSPPSR PR UPTOPRRPPN 13
L] o L B R T CT =T Tl 1LY OO O PSR P PP UPP PRI 14
Table 33.19 - TransmMIisSION COMPIETE L....uuiiiiiiieeeciie e cceee e ee e e e e s e e et e e e e eateeeesataeeeasstaeesnseeeasssaeeeanssesesnseaeansseeenanes 15
Table 33.20 - TransmisSION COMPIELE [l ...uuuiiiiiiiieiiiieee e e e e e et e e e e e e e ettt e e e e e e e eesabbaaeeeeeeesansbaaeaeaeeeeassasnneeas 16
B o LR L T e =Y £ L= I P PSPPSRSO RTROPPRTPIN 18
B o LI B A - T o1 | SO PTROPUPPRUPPPPRRIN: 19
TaBIE 33.23 = FOOT FSES. uttiiuiieitie ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt st e st e e it e sa b e e s ab e e sab e e sabeesabeesabeesa b e e sabeesa b e e sabeesabeesabeesabeeenbeesabeenatee e 20
TABIE 33.24 = FUEI TANK.uttiiiitiie ettt ettt e s bt e e e a bt e e st e e e e sa bt e e e ebbeeesabteesaabeeeeaabbeeesabeeesaabbeeeenreeesnees 21
Table 33.25 = WINASNIEI. .. .eiiiie ittt sttt s bt e s it e e s a b e e shbe e sa b e e sat e e sabeesateesabeenbbeesabeenbteenaseenneas 22
Table 33.26 - FrONT MUAGUAIT.....coiiiiiieiie et e ettt e e e e et e e e e e e e e s aataeeeeeeeesasbaeseeaeeeassbasaeaaeaesanstaaseasesesanssssnaaaeaaan 23
TADIE 33.27 = FAITNE @SSY.uutteeiiurireesireeeiitieeeasteeeesteeeesteeeaasteseaassseeaassseasasseeeasssssesanssseeasssessasssssessssssesanssesesnssssessnsseesasssesennnes 24
TABIE 33.28 = Pillar. . ueeee ettt ettt ettt ettt e s et e e e bt e e e e bt e e e abaee e e bte e e ea bt e e e abeeeeabbeeeeabeeeeabeeeeebaeeennees 25
L1 TSI T 0 ] Y= o T o V-SSP 26
TADIE 33.30 = FFONT fOIK..uiiiitiiiitieeitie ettt ettt ettt et ee e et e et e e beeeabeeebeesabeeeaseesataeeaseeenbeeeaseeesbeeanseesnbeeenseesnbeeenseesnseeenseennte 27
TaADIE 33.31 = SWINE A iiiiiiiiiiee ettt e et e et e e et e e e eaaee e s aeeeeessteeeaassaeaesasseaeaassaeeaasssaeesnsseeeansseeeaanseeeesnsaeaeassseesanssaeesnsseenans 28
Table 33.32 - Connecting rod - rear SNOCK @DS..........uuiiiiiiic e e e e e e e r e e e e e e e e ebrba e e e e e e eeennnnes 29
TablE 33.33 = FIrONt WREL. .. eeeiiiie ettt st s bt e st e e s et e s ab e e sa b e e s ab e e s a b e e sabeesabeesabeesabeesabeesabeennneens 30
TabIlE 33.34 = REAI WHEEL. ... ettt ettt e e sttt e e e b bt e e s aba e e s eabbaeesbbeeeeaabbeeseabtaeessbeeesanbaeeenaseeas 31
Table 33.35 - FrONt Master CHlINOEI . ...ooiiiiiieeiee e ettt sttt sa e st e s bt e s bt e st e e s abeesabeeebeesabaesaeesases 32
Table 33.36 - FIrONT Drake CaliP@r ..o et e e e e e st e e e e e e e e s tba e e e e e eeeeesbaaeeeaeeeeeaansbaeaeeeeeesnnsrareeaaeas 33
B o] (oI T I A =T Yl 4 F= 1) €= alor V11 Vo =T SRR 34
Table 33.38 - REAI DAk CaliPr...uueiii it ee e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e tabaaeeeeeeeesastaaaeeaeeeeastaaseeaeeesannsaaaeaeans 35
Table 33.39 - CIULCh CONTIOl COMPIETE....cc et e e e e et e e et e e e e s aaeeeeatbeeeessaeeesnsseaeensseeeenssaeeennnees 36
Table 33.40 - HandIebhar - CONTIOlS......uuiii ittt ettt e e sttt e e sttt e e s sabb e e e sabbeeeeabaeesaanbeeesabteeesnnbaeesnanees 37
Table 33,41 - DASNDOAIT. ... .ciiiiieiiiieiteete ettt ettt e b e e she e e s b et e bt e e sb e e e bt e e bt e e bt e e bt e e eht e e ahteenhte e s hteenaaeenhteennteene 38
Table 33.44 - EIECEICAl SYSTEIM L..uuiiiiiii et e e et e e e e e e e ettt e e e e e e e eaaabbeeeeeeaeaastaaseaaeeeaaastbareaeeeeaannsrareaaens 39
Table 33.45 - EIECTICAl SYSTEIM Il.cuuiiiiiiiie e ciiie ettt et e et e e et e e e st e e e easte e e e aaaeeesstaeeeasssaeeasnseaeanssaeeeanssaeesnssnaeannseeenansn 40
EINGINE. ... tteiteeitte ettt s e et e e sttt e et e e s ateesabeesabeassbeesateeasseesateaasseesateeaaseesabeeaaseessbeeaaseesabeeeabeeaR b e e eaaeeea b e e eaaeennbeenabeennbeennreennreennaeean 41
TaBIE 34,01 - CranKCASE. . .ieueeiteeeiiieetet ettt ettt et e ettt et e ettt e bt e sttt e bt e s bt e s bt e sabe e s st e sabeeeabeeeabeeeaseesabeesabeesabeeenseesabeesnbeesabeesneenate 41
Table 34.02 - Cylinder NEAd @Nd VAIVES..........uuiiiiiee et e e e e et e e e e e e e s ettt b e e aeeeeeeaaaraeeaeeeeennssraeseaesaannns 43
Table 34.03 = DIV SNAft.cc.eiiiiiiiieee ettt e a e bttt e b et e h e e e b et e bt e e b et e bt e e be e e ne e e beeeaeeeares 45
Table 34.04 - TIMING SYSTEIM 1l...uuriiiiiiiieieieee et e e e e e e e b e et e e e s eetatteseeeeeeasaataeaeaaeeeassstsasaeaeeesassaaseeaseesnanssaaeaaens 46
Table 34.05 - TIMING SYSTEM L..uuiiiiiiiieiiiieeeeee et e st e e ettt e e e ete e e e s aaeeeatteeeeassseeessaaeeeassseeeaansseseanssseeassseeesansseseannsneeesnseeennn 47
Table 34.07 - Throttle DOAY..ccc oo e et e e e e e ettt e e e e e e e e e e aaebeeeeeeeeesssbaseeaeeeesnsbaseeaaeeesasrenens 48
B o [ 7 0 R @ 1 oYU T oo TSP 49
LI N A O 1 I 11 T PP 50
TABIE 34,13 = CIULCR. ettt ettt ettt e ae e bt e bt e e bt e e bt e sa bt e e bt e eabe e e bt e eabe e e bt e s abe e e bt e e beeebee e beeenneeeate 51

07/11/2012 Page 2/63 ?



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
k/ GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Table 34.14 - TranSIMISSION CABE...eceeiuuiieeeiuieeeiitteeeeiteeeeeitteeesiteeeeaasteeeaasaeseaasssaeaasssseaasssssessssesansssseaasssssesssssaeansseeesassaseessseeaans 52
Table 34.15 - GEAI DOX SEIECEON .. .eiitieiiieeit ettt et s et s e s ab e e et esa b e e s bt e sabeeeabeesabeesabeesabeesaneesabeesaneenane 54
Table 34.16 - Primary SEar SNaft... ... it e e et e e et e e e e ba e e e eaae e e s tbeeeeaabaeeeenaaeeeetbeeeeantaeeeaaraeas 56
Table 34.17 - DIIVEN SN ..ciiiieiieee ettt b et ettt e b et e bt e e b e e e bt e e b e e e bt e s bb e e bt e e bt e e bt e e beeeneenane 57
Table 34.42 - GENEIAtOr = REBUIATON.....cuviie ettt ettt e et e e et e e e ee bt e e e etaeeeesabeeeeeasbeeeessaaeessbsseeansseeesasseeeeanreeaaans 58
TablE 34.43 - STAITEI MOTOT .. ciitiiiiie ettt ettt b e et e s bt e et e s bt e e bt e s bt e eabeesab e e e abeesabeesabeesabeeeabeesabeeenseesabeenaneesas 59
SPECIAL TOOLS.....eiteeteeteeiteettestte st esteesteateseesteesseeseesseasseassesssesseesseanseeseeaaseessesseanseanseasseesseassesseesseenseensesseeassanseanseenseansenssessaensens 60
B o] (oI S LSRR o 1= 1ol o Yo | SRR 60
Table 36.47 = SPECITIC TOOIS Il.iiuueiiiiiiiie ettt et e e et e e e e tae e e e s abeeeeeaaeeestseeeaastseeeansaaeesassseeassseeeassaeeessseaaans 61
B o] (SR S Y o Y=Y 1ol o Yo | 1SS 62
Table 36.49 - SPECITIC TOOIS IV ..uiiiiiiiieciee ettt e ettt e e et e e e sttt e e eeatbeeesaaeeeesstaeeeensseeesasaeeassseeeansaseesasseeaeassseenanes 63

07/11/2012 Page 3/63 ?



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
m MGS-01 Engine prefix:
\_/ GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Finished products

Code Validity

GU9032430EU401

07/11/2012 Page 4/63 BY



MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| Code | No. table | Pos. | Code | No. table | Pos. | Code | No. table | Pos. |

0000000 33.33 1 AP8123642 33.29 5 AP8152273 34.07 9

0000000 33.34 1 AP8123643 33.29 3 AP8152277 33.26 6

0000000 34.43 5 AP8123975 33.30 3 AP8152277 33.27 7

0000000 34.43 6 AP8123977 33.30 5 AP8152277 33.35 14

0000000 34.43 7 AP8124869 33.45 16 AP8152277 33.39 17

0000000 34.43 8 AP8124954 33.44 12 AP8152278 33.21 6

884033 33.37 13 AP8124985 33.38 5 AP8152278 33.27 18
AP8101595 33.35 13 AP8125728 33.33 8 AP8152278 33.38 6
AP8101595 33.39 11 AP8125731 33.34 6 AP8152278 33.45 5
AP8101968 33.37 10 AP8125827 33.33 6 AP8152280 33.24 9
AP8102765 33.06 3 AP8125831 33.34 7 AP8152280 33.29 14
AP8104211 33.08 2 AP8125841 33.33 7 AP8152280 33.35 16
AP8104509 33.40 1 AP8125842 33.33 13 AP8152282 33.29 13
AP8104728 33.33 12 AP8125843 33.33 5 AP8152286 33.33 10
AP8104728 33.34 17 AP8127346 33.45 15 AP8152286 33.34 9
AP8106879 33.39 8 AP8133590 33.36 1 AP8152287 33.22 2
AP8110066 33.32 15 AP8133591 33.36 2 AP8152287 34.01 13
AP8110066 34.14 34 AP8133592 33.36 3 AP8152287 34.11 8
AP8110068 33.32 14 AP8133593 33.36 6 AP8152288 34.14 29
AP8110068 34.14 35 AP8133594 33.35 10 AP8152290 33.09 18
AP8110077 33.29 9 AP8133594 33.38 16 AP8152290 34.04 20
AP8110094 33.33 4 AP8133594 33.39 16 AP8152290 34.14 28
AP8110094 33.34 11 AP8133595 33.36 4 AP8152299 33.35 19
AP8113499 33.35 3 AP8133596 33.36 5 AP8152301 33.32 19
AP8113598 33.35 2 AP8133597 33.36 9 AP8152306 33.06 7
AP8113612 33.34 3 AP8133663 33.35 4 AP8152306 33.24 5
AP8113752 33.38 9 AP8133664 33.35 5 AP8152306 33.39 6
AP8113753 33.38 10 AP8133665 33.35 6 AP8152324 33.33 9
AP8113756 33.38 11 AP8133665 33.39 13 AP8152324 33.34 19
AP8113773 33.39 10 AP8133666 33.35 8 AP8152414 33.36 11
AP8113897 33.38 7 AP8133666 33.39 12 AP8152442 33.29 7
AP8113898 33.38 8 AP8133667 33.39 7 AP8156012 33.26 1
AP8113926 33.33 3 AP8134167 33.35 21 AP8157098 33.27 16
AP8113926 33.36 7 AP8134167 33.37 22 AP8157100 33.32 21
AP8113984 33.35 1 AP8134167 33.38 17 AP8163057 33.30 4
AP8113984 33.36 8 AP8134383 33.35 15 AP8163062 33.30 1
AP8116071 33.30 6 AP8134394 33.39 3 AP8163063 33.30 2
AP8118492 33.40 15 AP8134438 33.35 11 AP8163064 33.29 11
AP8118566 33.40 14 AP8134706 33.06 9 AP8163170 33.29 6
AP8118567 33.40 16 AP8134706 33.24 3 AP8176102 33.35 12
AP8118579 33.40 5 AP8134712 33.06 6 AP8201301 33.37 11
AP8118649 33.40 4 AP8134712 33.24 4 AP8213057 33.35 7
AP8118650 33.40 3 AP8135608 33.32 16 AP8213057 33.39 9
AP8120030 33.35 17 AP8140146 36.48 3 AP8215325 33.25 12
AP8120178 33.37 6 AP8140149 36.48 4 AP8220283 33.44 16
AP8120772 33.08 15 AP8140189 36.48 2 AP8220546 33.45 10
AP8120876 33.21 26 AP8140424 36.48 1 AP8221023 33.35 18
AP8120912 33.18 8 AP8144007 33.37 14 AP8224462 33.44 17
AP8120912 33.37 21 AP8144038 33.21 24 B045021 33.40 6
AP8121032 33.37 5 AP8144071 33.09 19 GU00823923140 33.08 16
AP8121041 33.29 12 AP8144401 33.44 13 GU00823923140 33.40 17
AP8121072 33.09 20 AP8144421 33.06 10 GU00823944050 33.06 11
AP8121075 33.24 15 AP8144421 33.24 2 GU00823950050 33.37 3
AP8121207 33.29 4 AP8144422 33.06 8 GU00823952080 33.06 4
AP8121221 33.18 7 AP8144565 33.25 7 GU01003290 34.01 23
AP8121221 33.37 20 AP8146388 33.38 2 GU01003400 34.01 17
AP8121520 33.40 2 AP8150338 33.32 2 GU01003590 34.01 24
AP8121845 33.32 18 AP8150436 33.34 8 GU01003600 34.01 27
AP8121845 34.14 36 AP8152013 33.21 21 GU01003650 34.01 22
AP8121890 33.31 9 AP8152272 33.08 8 GU01003801 34.12 6
AP8121915 33.35 9 AP8152272 33.26 2 GU01005500 34.12 9
AP8121915 33.36 10 AP8152272 33.35 20 GU01005701 34.12 11
AP8121915 33.38 15 AP8152272 33.37 23 GU01051730 34.04 7
AP8121915 33.39 14 AP8152272 33.38 18 GU01054000 34.04 3
AP8121995 34.14 40 AP8152272 34.07 8 GU01054500 34.04 6
AP8121996 34.14 41 AP8152273 33.08 9 GU01062030 34.03 16
AP8123641 33.29 8 AP8152273 33.39 2 GU01062031 34.03 16

07/11/2012 Page 5/63 ?



MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| Code | No. table | Pos. | Code | No. table | Pos. | Code | No. table | Pos. |
GU01062032 34.03 16 GU02045350 34.02 48 GU02209150 34.14 33
GU01062033 34.03 16 GU02052050 34.04 1 GU02215650 34.16 17
GU01085730 34.13 6 GU02053350 34.05 5 GU02217550 34.17 19
GU01086330 33.39 4 GU02053351 34.05 6 GU02217850 34.17 12
GU01086330 34.13 13 GU02056850 34.01 42 GU02233650 34.15 14
GU01102520 33.06 12 GU02056851 34.01 43 GU02237050 34.15 27
GU01114450 34.07 19 GU02060150 34.03 1 GU02238250 34.15 21
GU01114850 33.08 6 GU02060251 34.03 2 GU02250850 33.18 1
GU01152200 34.12 3 GU02061550 34.03 12 GU02257850 33.18 15
GU01154230 33.10 5 GU02062250 34.03 6 GU02258150 33.18 13
GU01154230 33.20 7 GU02064150 34.03 4 GU02258151 33.18 17
GU01154230 34.14 43 GU02066950 34.03 13 GUO02335250 33.34 4
GU01163600 34.12 22 GU02084450 34.13 3 GU02335450 33.34 5
GU01205730 34.14 5 GU02100250 33.24 1 GU02350250 33.20 1
GU01213961 34.17 8 GU02100750 33.24 8 GU02350350 33.20 2
GU01214060 34.17 3 GU02101150 33.21 5 GU02351950 33.20 32
GU01214260 34.17 4 GU02103950 33.24 6 GU02356950 33.20 37
GU01214460 34.17 17 GU02104650 33.24 7 GU02358750 33.19 1
GU01214760 34.17 9 GU02106650 33.06 2 GU02358950 33.19 4
GU01214961 34.17 2 GU02107250 33.06 1 GU02359250 33.19 6
GU01215060 34.17 15 GU02110550 34.07 6 GU02359350 33.19 5
GU01220560 34.17 16 GU02112550 34.07 1 GU02359450 33.19 19
GU01234030 34.15 32 GU02113350 33.08 7 GU02400150 33.21 1
GU01234660 34.15 20 GU02113750 33.08 3 GU02410250 33.22 1
GU01235130 34.15 24 GU02113850 33.08 5 GU02418250 33.45 3
GU01236160 34.15 35 GU02114050 33.08 1 GU02418650 33.45 7
GU01236930 34.15 12 GU02114350 34.07 17 GU02420250 33.21 8
GU01256932 33.18 4 GU02115050 34.07 7 GU02440750 33.23 5
GU01351090 33.19 13 GU02115051 34.07 11 GU02442150 33.23 4
GU01351230 33.20 6 GU02116950 33.21 2 GU02443550 33.23 1
GU01354630 33.20 29 GU02117550 33.40 7 GU02445950 33.23 14
GU01528930 33.20 9 GU02117850 33.40 8 GU02445951 33.23 13
GU01528930 34.14 15 GU02120950 33.09 1 GU02446050 33.23 8
GU01528930 34.14 6 GU02120951 33.09 2 GU02446350 33.23 9
GU01603380 33.40 13 GU02121050 33.09 3 GU02460550 33.27 6
GU01603480 33.40 9 GU02121150 33.09 4 GU02493150 33.29 1
GU01663530 33.37 1 GU02121250 33.09 5 GU02494050 33.29 2
GU01663530 33.39 1 GU02122951 33.09 16 GU02510750 33.21 15
GU01721600 33.44 7 GU02123450 33.09 17 GU02517750 33.29 17
GU01722700 33.44 9 GU02124850 33.09 8 GU02540250 33.31 1
GU01722701 33.44 9 GU02127250 33.09 6 GU02547060 33.31 2
GU01722702 33.44 9 GU02127350 33.09 9 GU02547150 33.31 7
GU01722703 33.44 9 GU02128150 33.09 12 GU02550250 33.32 1
GU01722704 33.44 9 GU02128250 33.09 13 GU02551550 33.32 3
GU01722705 33.44 9 GU02128350 33.09 14 GU02551850 33.32 8
GU01912530 36.46 1 GU02153650 33.10 11 GU02560550 33.32 7
GU01913430 36.46 3 GU02153651 33.10 12 GU02560650 33.32 9
GU01913830 36.46 4 GU02157450 34.11 20 GU02560850 33.32 6
GU01929100 36.47 1 GU02161350 33.10 4 GU02562050 33.32 12
GU01966330 36.46 2 GU02161650 33.10 3 GU02562150 33.32 10
GU02000750 34.01 1 GU02161950 33.10 15 GU02562450 33.32 11
GU02001450 34.01 16 GU02162050 33.10 1 GU02570151 33.27 1
GU02001650 34.01 19 GU02162350 33.10 2 GU02570550 33.28 1
GU02002150 34.01 41 GU02163250 33.10 9 GU02570850 33.28 5
GU02002450 34.02 21 GU02163300 33.44 3 GU02571850 33.26 5
GU02007250 34.11 17 GU02164151 34.12 12 GU02571950 33.24 11
GU02011750 34.01 34 GU02164450 33.10 18 GU02571951 33.24 12
GU02011950 34.01 11 GU02164750 34.11 10 GU02573750 33.27 3
GU02012250 34.01 12 GU02164850 34.11 11 GU02573750 33.28 2
GU02020250 34.03 3 GU02164950 34.11 15 GU02575451 33.25 1
GU02020850 34.03 10 GU02164951 34.11 16 GU02577250 33.25 5
GU02022050 34.02 26 GU02165150 34.11 7 GU02577850 33.25 10
GU02022150 34.02 1 GU02200250 34.14 1 GU02577850 33.27 9
GU02022250 34.02 2 GU02200850 34.14 2 GU02606550 33.39 5
GU02023550 34.02 42 GU02201350 34.14 3 GU02610350 33.33 2
GU02036051 34.02 4 GU02201650 34.15 1 GU02630550 33.34 2
GU02036151 34.02 5 GU02206550 34.14 42 GU02633550 33.34 16
07/11/2012 Page 6/63 ?



—’

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| Code | No. table | Pos. | Code | No. table | Pos. | Code | No. table | Pos. |
GU02633550 33.38 3 GU04239200 34.15 28 GU18144350 34.12 19
GU02634050 33.34 12 GU04239400 34.14 12 GU19002020 34.15 11
GU02634150 33.34 13 GU04350400 33.20 23 GU19015020 34.14 16
GU02635850 33.38 1 GU04353801 33.20 35 GU19149800 33.19 11
GU02636050 33.38 4 GU04354900 33.20 18 GU19157800 33.06 5
GU02657550 33.38 14 GUO04355100 33.20 25 GU19206501 33.20 33
GU02666950 33.37 4 GU04355101 33.20 25 GU19206501 34.14 14
GU02675250 33.37 GU04355102 33.20 25 GU19207220 34.15 8
GU02677150 33.37 12 GU04355103 33.20 25 GU19357660 33.20 20
GU02678050 33.37 16 GU04355104 33.20 25 GU19927100 36.47 16
GU02704550 33.45 2 GU04355105 33.20 25 GU19929600 36.47 3
GU02712350 34.42 9 GUO04355106 33.20 25 GU28058060 34.04 8
GU02712450 34.42 1 GU04355300 33.20 19 GU28157950 33.06 13
GU02714250 34.42 7 GU04355301 33.20 19 GU28576591 33.21 4
GU02717051 33.44 5 GU04355302 33.20 19 GU28576591 33.24 10
GU02717450 33.44 6 GU04355303 33.20 19 GU28576591 33.27 12
GU02718350 33.44 15 GU04355304 33.20 19 GU28576591 33.28 8
GU02729450 33.10 7 GU04356700 33.20 13 GU28576591 33.45 6
GU02729550 33.45 12 GU04356800 33.20 15 GU28576591 34.42 12
GU02747150 33.44 1 GU04358700 33.20 3 GU28742560 33.45 15
GU02747150 33.45 1 GU04558700 33.19 14 GU28742562 33.45 15
GU02760050 33.41 1 GU05001230 34.01 15 GU29217960 34.42 5
GU02766250 33.41 2 GU05004930 34.01 31 GU29711460 34.42 3
GU02768750 33.10 14 GU10528900 33.10 17 GU29722760 33.44 9
GU02768850 33.21 12 GU10528900 34.01 40 GU29729461 33.44 2
GU02917850 33.27 13 GU10907200 36.47 7 GU30003800 34.12 2
GU02917950 33.27 14 GU12003900 34.01 2 GU30021700 34.03 11
GU02923450 33.27 15 GU12006400 34.14 13 GU30023700 34.02 43
GU02944350 33.27 17 GU12011400 34.01 33 GU30030200 34.02 37
GU02970150 36.46 6 GU12011401 34.01 33 GU30030400 34.02 39
GU02991050 34.01 45 GU12011402 34.01 33 GU30030801 34.02 38
GU02991550 34.14 44 GU12011403 34.01 33 GU30031800 34.02 28
GU02998950 34.01 25 GU12018900 34.01 6 GU30032300 34.02 29
GU02999200 34.07 20 GU12022600 34.14 7 GU30032302 34.02 29
GU03163330 33.44 3 GU12065400 34.01 10 GU30034000 34.02 40
GU03256800 33.18 14 GU12067701 34.03 8 GU30034100 34.02 41
GU03703870 34.42 2 GU12082300 34.13 4 GU30034800 34.02 27
GU04082800 34.13 5 GU12087001 34.13 9 GU30036800 34.02 3
GU04086000 34.13 8 GU12154200 34.15 7 GU30037001 34.02 10
GU04086100 34.13 10 GU12211700 34.16 2 GU30037201 34.02 8
GU04205100 34.14 21 GU12548201 34.07 18 GU30037202 34.02 9
GU04205500 34.14 10 GU12548401 34.07 16 GU30037501 34.02 12
GU04210500 34.16 1 GU12906900 36.47 13 GU30037601 34.02 11
GU04211201001 34.16 16 GU12911801 36.47 6 GU30037800 34.02 7
GU04211300 34.16 3 GU12912000 36.47 11 GU30038001 34.02 13
GU04211400 34.16 4 GU12913600 36.47 5 GU30038100 34.02 14
GU04211500 34.16 18 GU13084100 34.12 21 GU30045740 34.02 31
GU04211600 34.16 6 GU13084100 34.13 1 GU30054800 34.05 17
GU04212900 34.16 7 GU13148300 34.11 2 GU30055300 34.05 4
GU04213600 34.17 1 GU14018400 33.44 4 GU30056400 34.05 8
GU04214300 34.17 10 GU14072001 34.04 12 GU30056500 34.05 7
GU04215401 34.17 13 GU14217901 34.03 15 GU30057400 34.05 1
GU04218700 34.16 13 GU14234600 34.04 10 GU30057700 34.04 15
GU04218900 34.16 15 GU14609650 33.45 17 GU30057810 34.04 9
GU04220700 34.17 14 GU14615901 33.19 3 GU30057900 34.04 18
GU04221400 34.17 18 GU14615901 33.20 21 GU30058300 34.05 16
GU04230500 34.15 3 GU14615901 34.02 35 GU30058700 34.05 12
GU04230800 34.15 4 GU14615901 34.03 7 GU30059300 34.05 11
GU04231200 34.15 6 GU14616150 33.33 14 GU30059400 34.05 19
GU04232400 34.15 2 GU14616150 33.34 20 GU30109330 33.10 8
GU04232500 34.17 7 GU14927100 36.47 10 GU30109330 34.11 13
GU04232600 34.15 5 GU14927200 36.47 12 GU30146400 34.11 1
GU04234700 34.15 18 GU14928900 36.47 14 GU30147700 34.11 4
GU04237500 34.15 16 GU14929100 36.47 15 GU30150900 34.12 14
GU04237800 34.15 9 GU14929600 36.47 2 GU30153000 34.12 1
GU04238300 34.15 25 GU17918556 33.22 4 GU30158701 34.12 13
GU04238600 34.15 17 GU17947560 36.47 4 GU30158800 34.12 18
07/11/2012 Page 7/63 ?



—’

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| Code | No. table | Pos. | Code | No. table | Pos. | Code | No. table | Pos. |
GU30158900 34.12 17 GU90706076 34.02 50 GU92602316 34.05 3
GU30159000 34.12 20 GU90706094 34.02 51 GU92602514 34.05 10
GU30217900 33.21 27 GU90706109 34.02 34 GU92602525 34.04 14
GU30357800 33.19 10 GU90706140 34.12 10 GU92603010 34.02 33
GU30359200 33.19 8 GU90706141 33.44 8 GU92603516 34.42 6
GU30530500 34.07 2 GU90706170 34.13 11 GU92606206 33.21 18
GU30530501 34.07 5 GU90706178 33.45 18 GU92606206 33.37 9
GU30530510 34.43 3 GU90706178 34.01 32 GU92606208 34.15 23
GU30530511 34.43 4 GU90706178 34.42 8 GU92606208 34.15 33
GU30530512 34.43 9 GU90706188 34.04 17 GU92606512 34.15 10
GU30577800 33.26 3 GU90706203 34.14 8 GU92609206 33.18 16
GU30577801 33.25 14 GU90706219 34.11 18 GU92609214 33.19 18
GU30716500 33.44 14 GU90706233 34.16 5 GU92630104 33.21 14
GU30716500 33.45 8 GU90706331 34.02 20 GU92630110 33.21 23
GU30729330 33.08 13 GU90706361 34.02 44 GU92630204 33.45 11
GU30730711 34.43 1 GU90706552 34.07 10 GU92630410 33.19 12
GU30906510 36.47 9 GU90706616 33.20 16 GU92630506 33.29 15
GU30912810 36.47 8 GU90706948 34.01 18 GU92630703 33.08 10
GU30927200 36.49 1 GU90706958 33.20 24 GU92640406 33.08 4
GU30927300 36.49 2 GU90706981 34.01 36 GU92640406 33.10 24
GU30927600 36.49 3 GU91110508 33.08 12 GU92640406 33.18 12
GU30948200 36.49 6 GU91111050 33.32 17 GU92640408 33.09 21
GU30948600 36.49 4 GU91111113 34.03 9 GU92640506 33.08 17
GU30949600 36.49 7 GU91121015 33.19 9 GU92640708 33.21 11
GU31003766 33.20 28 GU91180605 34.42 14 GU92650035 33.25 15
GU31003766 34.01 30 GU91181206 34.05 15 GU92660007 33.09 15
GU31003766 34.14 9 GU91182531 33.34 15 GU92660021 33.09 7
GU32461610 33.21 7 GU91551010 33.27 4 GU92660021 34.14 37
GU37065405 34.03 5 GU91551010 33.28 3 GU92660112 33.32 5
GU37067705 34.03 14 GU91551086 33.08 11 GU92690010 34.11 14
GU37082905 34.13 2 GU91551086 33.45 4 GU92781081 34.01 5
GU61013800 33.18 18 GU91551132 33.10 19 GU93180117 33.22 3
GU61108500 33.21 25 GU91600450 34.42 10 GU93180220 34.14 4
GU61108500 33.37 2 GU91600565 34.04 2 GU93221315 33.41 3
GU61270300 33.38 12 GU91702355 34.04 11 GU93221315 33.45 13
GU61270300 34.01 14 GU92201008 33.18 2 GU93231604 33.25 8
GU61270300 34.04 19 GU92201031 33.34 14 GU93231606 33.25 4
GU61270300 34.05 25 GU92201035 34.16 14 GU93306018 34.11 19
GU61270300 34.11 9 GU92201126 34.04 21 GU93601020 34.16 12
GU66478610 33.25 3 GU92201141 34.14 24 GU93601026 34.16 9
GU66478610 33.28 11 GU92201220 34.04 16 GU94321079 34.12 15
GU69907850 36.49 5 GU92201225 34.14 23 GU95000206 34.05 20
GU90271008 34.15 19 GU92201414 34.05 13 GU95000208 34.05 24
GU90271012 34.02 30 GU92201423 34.14 22 GU95004206 34.01 29
GU90271012 34.15 13 GU92201926 33.20 14 GU95004206 34.02 25
GU90271228 34.17 11 GU92204220 33.31 5 GU95004206 34.02 47
GU90272035 34.02 49 GU92205227 33.20 34 GU95004206 34.07 12
GU90272042 34.05 14 GU92208014 33.20 26 GU95004206 34.12 16
GU90272047 33.31 4 GU92230220 33.31 8 GU95004206 34.12 8
GU90280007 34.15 26 GU92231216 33.20 22 GU95004217 34.05 2
GU90280009 33.18 6 GU92234017 34.14 20 GU95004221 34.16 10
GU90280009 33.37 19 GU92234055 33.20 12 GU95005306 34.42 13
GU90353024 34.02 6 GU92234720 34.14 19 GU95005325 33.33 11
GU90353040 33.20 11 GU92234730 34.14 18 GU95005325 33.34 18
GU90400816 34.13 7 GU92252033 34.02 22 GU95005328 33.32 13
GU90401526 34.15 30 GU92252813 34.17 5 GU95005331 33.09 11
GU90402536 33.31 6 GU92252817 34.17 6 GU95008205 33.24 14
GU90402547 33.31 3 GU92253037 33.20 30 GU95008205 33.44 11
GU90402843 34.01 21 GU92257014 34.15 37 GU95008206 33.20 5
GU90403041 34.01 26 GU92259030 33.20 31 GU95008206 33.21 19
GU90403257 33.20 17 GU92296745 34.15 15 GU95008206 33.27 11
GU90404059 34.14 17 GU92602006 34.05 22 GU95008206 33.28 7
GU90404255 34.14 25 GU92602008 34.02 36 GU95008208 33.18 3
GU90405367 34.01 35 GU92602208 34.01 8 GU95008208 33.21 10
GU90412541 34.02 23 GU92602208 34.05 18 GU95008208 33.23 7
GU90413850 33.20 10 GU92602212 33.19 7 GU95008208 34.01 4
GU90417085 33.20 27 GU92602308 34.11 6 GU95008208 34.15 34
07/11/2012 Page 8/63 ?



MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| Code | No. table | Pos. | Code | No. table | Pos. |
GU95008208 34.43 10 GU98252420 33.23 10
GU95008210 33.21 22 GU98252435 33.23 6
GU95008210 33.32 20 GU98252445 33.23 11
GU95008210 33.37 15 GU98257618 33.39 15
GU95008210 34.14 39 GU98257618 34.13 12
GU95008213 33.19 15 GU98280614 33.20 36
GU95008213 33.32 4 GU98280614 34.15 36
GU95008305 33.41 5 GU98280620 34.14 11
GU95008306 33.10 23 GU98310610 34.07 15
GU95008306 33.18 11 GU98350210 33.24 13
GU95008306 34.14 32 GU98350306 34.01 20
GU95008308 34.15 22 GU98350315 33.28 6
GU95008310 34.02 32 GU98350316 33.10 22
GU95020104 34.07 3 GU98350316 33.37 17
GU95028020 34.16 11 GU98350318 33.18 9
GU95028025 34.16 8 GU98350325 33.18 10
GU95100116 33.10 21 GU98350330 33.21 17
GU95100116 34.07 14 GU98370412 33.25 6
GU95100118 33.08 18 GU98370515 33.25 13
GU95100118 33.28 10 GU98370609 34.01 47
GU95100523 34.13 14 GU98370616 33.10 20
GU95100524 34.05 9 GU98370616 33.21 3
GU95100837 34.04 13 GU98370616 33.25 2
GU95120065 34.04 4 GU98370616 33.28 9
GU95120085 34.11 5 GU98370622 34.01 46
GU95129100 33.26 4 GU98370630 33.09 10
GU95129115 34.05 21 GU98450210 33.37 18
GU95129180 33.34 10 GU98450513 34.02 19
GU95129314 33.19 17 GU98620340 34.12 7
GU95187006 34.12 4 GU98620350 34.02 46
GU95512063 34.02 17 GU98622125 33.45 9
GU95512081 34.01 9 GU98622320 34.02 24
GU95980214 33.20 8 GU98622322 34.01 28
GU95990036 33.10 13 GU98622325 34.01 38
GU95990036 34.11 12 GU98622325 34.02 45
GU95990038 33.10 10 GU98622325 34.07 13
GU95990056 33.10 16 GU98622430 34.11 3
GU95990101 33.10 6 GU98632322 33.18 5
GU96451430 34.02 16 GU98680110 33.08 14
GU96451450 34.02 15 GU98680255 34.42 4
GU96508038 34.02 18 GU98680330 34.15 29
GU96508051 34.01 3 GU98680335 34.01 37
GU96508066 34.01 7 GU98680335 34.14 31
GU96508077 34.01 7 GU98680335 34.15 31
GU96508087 34.01 7 GU98680345 33.40 12
GU96508097 34.01 7 GU98680345 34.01 44
GU97240600 33.25 11 GU98680345 34.14 26
GU97240600 33.27 2 GU98680370 34.14 26
GU97240601 33.22 5 GU98680435 33.40 10
GU97250619 33.27 8 GU98680435 34.14 29
GU97250620 33.25 9 GU98680445 34.01 39

GU973243000001 36.46 5 GU98680445 34.14 27
GU98054316 34.12 5 GU98680460 33.21 9
GU98054320 34.04 5 GU98680575 34.14 38
GU98054422 34.05 23 GU98680791 33.19 16
GU98082475 34.43 2 GU98682212 33.44 10
GU98084110 33.21 13 GU98682312 33.20 4
GU98084110 33.41 4 GU98682316 33.40 11
GU98084110 33.45 14 GU98682325 33.37 7
GU98084330 34.42 11 GU98682330 34.14 30
GU98084422 33.38 13 GU98682420 33.21 16
GU98200410 34.07 4 GU98682430 33.29 16
GU98210616 33.27 10 GU98682435 33.29 10
GU98210635 33.27 5 GU98682630 33.21 20
GU98210635 33.28 4 GU98690570 33.23 2
GU98230512 33.23 12 GU98692414 33.23 3
GU98250630 33.31 10 GU98832430 33.19 2

07/11/2012 Page 9/63 ?



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

| crow [OWE
33.06
Fuel pump

m
1 GU02107250 Fuel pump cpl.

2 GU02106650 Coupling 2
3 AP8102765 White hose clip D.13,5x6 2
4 GU00823952080 Fuel pipe SAEJ30R9 3
5 GU19157800 Hose clamp 2
6 AP8134712 Fuel pump support 1
7 AP8152306 Self-locking nut m5 2
8 AP8144422 Gasket 1
9 AP8134706 Fuel pump flange 1
10 AP8144421 Gasket 1
11 GU00823944050 pipe 5X9 1
12 GU01102520 Pressure valve 1
13 GU28157950 Hose clip 12,5x8 2

07/11/2012 Page 10/63 BY



N

MOTO GUZzZI|

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| crow [NWE

33.08

Air box

L servicel]

H—
o 18
15—
5
16—
4
('-';9'_____
HD
| Pos. | Code | Description
1 GU02114050 Air box 1
2 AP8104211 Air filter 1
3 GU02113750 Air filter cover 1
4 GU92640406 Nut M6 2
5 GU02113850 Rod 1
6 GU01114850 Intake hose 2
7 GU02113350 Box cover 1
8 AP8152272 Screw w/ flange M5x12 2
9 AP8152273 Screw w/ flange 2
10 GU92630703 Nut 2
11 GU91551086 Rubber spacer 2
12 GU91110508 Spacer 2
13 GU30729330 Air temp. Sensor 1
14 GU98680110 Hex socket screw M3x10 2
15 AP8120772 Breather pipe 2
16 GU00823923140 Thermal sheath 1
17 GU92640506 Nut M6 1
18 GU95100118 Washer 6,2X18X1 2
07/11/2012 Page 11/63 W



N

MOTO GUZzZI|

MGS-01

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

| crow [NWE

33.09

Exhaust unit

L servicel]

6

F

/ ;
@

L ey !

4

5

19 20 19

m Description Variants
1 GU02120950 RH exhaust pipe 1
2 GU02120951 LH exhaust pipe 1
3 GU02121050 Flange 2
4 GU02121150 Filler cap 2
5 GU02121250 Exhaust pipe gasket 2
6 GU02127250 Exhaust pipes spring 2
7 GU92660021 Flanged nut M8 4
8 GU02124850 pipe 1
9 GU02127350 Exhaust pipes spring 3
10 GU98370630 Hex socket screw M6x30 1
11 GU95005331 Washer 6,5x24x2 1
12 GU02128150 Rubber spacer 1
13 GU02128250 Ring 1
14 GU02128350 Spacer 1
15 GU92660007 Flanged nut M6x9 1
16 GU02122951 Silencer 1
17 GU02123450 Silencer clip, cpl. 2
18 AP8152290 Screw w/ flange M8x40 1
19 AP8144071 Rubber exhaust 2
20 AP8121072 Spacer 1
21 GU92640408 Nut M8 1

07/11/2012 Page 12/63 W




Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

| crow [NWE
33.10

Oil radiator
L servicel]

A
\ ~
S
20/ ) @
21 T
. .
19 = _
m

1 GU02162050 Qil cooler cpl.

2 GU02162350 Qil return pipe 1
3 GU02161650 Qil delivery pipe 1
4 GU02161350 Reduction 3
5 GU01154230 Gasket 6
6 GU95990101 Bored screw M16X1,5-2fori 1
7 GU02729450 Temp. Sensor 1
8 GU30109330 Gasket 6
9 GU02163250 pipe 1
10 GU95990038 Bored screw M10X1-1foro 1
11 GU02153650 RH delivery pipe 1
12 GU02153651 LH delivery pipe 1
13 GU95990036 Bored screw M10X1-2holes 1
14 GU02768750 Pressure sensor 1
15 GU02161950 Joint 1
16 GU95990056 screw 2
17 GU10528900 Gasket 4
18 GU02164450 LH clamp 1
19 GU91551132 Rubber spacer 4
20 GU98370616 Hex socket screw M6x16 inox 4
21 GU95100116 Washer 6,25x10x1,5 4
22 GU98350316 Hex socket screw 2
23 GU95008306 Washer 6,4x12x1,2 2
24 GU92640406 Nut M6 1

07/11/2012 Page 13/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

N

MOTO GUZzZI|

| crow [NWVE
33.18
Gear lever
L servicel]

m Description Variants
1 GU02250850 Gear lever 1
2 GU92201008 Ball bearing 608 2RS 2
3 GU95008208 Washer 8,4X15X1,5 2
4 GU01256932 Shift lever 1
5 GU98632322 screw 1
6 GU90280009 Snap ring 1
7 AP8121221 Brake lever pin 1
8 AP8120912 Lever rubber 1
9 GU98350318 Hex socket screw 1
10 GU98350325 Hex socket screw M6x22 2
11 GU95008306 Washer 6,4x12x1,2 2
12 GU92640406 Nut M6 2
13 GU02258150 Ball joint 1
14 GU03256800 Nut M6 1
15 GU02257850 Change gear tie rod compl. 1
16 GU92609206 Nut M6 1
17 GU02258151 Ball joint 1
18 GU61013800 Special washer 1

07/11/2012 Page 14/63 BY



N

MOTO GUZzZI|

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| crow [HNWE

33.19

DIl Transmission complete |

L servicel]

| Pos. | Code | Description
1 GU02358750 Drive shaft 1
2 GU98832430 screw 4
3 GU14615901 Washer 8,4X13X0,8 4
4 GU02358950 Reaction rod 1
5 GU02359350 Nut M14x2 1
6 GU02359250 Ball joint M14 1
7 GU92602212 Nut M12X1,75 1
8 GU30359200 Ball joint M12 1
9 GU91121015 Bushing 2
10 GU30357800 screw M10x69 1
11 GU19149800 Washer 10,5x16x1 1
12 GU92630410 Nut M10x1,25 1
13 GU01351090 Outer plate black 1
14 GU04558700 screw 2
15 GU95008213 Washer 12,2X20X2 2
16 GU98680791 screw M14x180 1
17 GU95129314 Washer 15x28x1,6 1
18 GU92609214 Nut M14x2 1
19 GU02359450 Spacer 14,2x22x7 1
07/11/2012 Page 15/63 W



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

| Group [IEUWE

33.20

Transmission complete ||
L service |

m
1 GU02350250 Transmission complete black

2 GU02350350 Transmission housingblack 1
3 GU04358700 Ring nut 1
4 GU98682312 Hex socket screw 4
5 GU95008206 Washer 6,15x11x0,8 4
6 GU01351230 Oil plug 1
7 GU01154230 Gasket 1
8 GU95980214 Qil level plug 1
9 GU01528930 Gasket 10x18x1,5 3
10 GU90413850 Gasket ring 38X50X7 1
11 GU90353040 Circlip 1
12 GU92234055 Roller bearing 40X45X55 1
13 GU04356700 Nut 1
14 GU92201926 Bearing 25X62X25,4 1
15 GU04356800 Spacer 1
16 GU90706616 O-ring 61,60X2,62 1
17 GU90403257 Gasket ring 32X52X7 1
18 GU04354900 Ring nut 1
19 GU04355300 Spacer 1,5 mm 1
19 GU04355301 Spacer 1,6 mm 1
19 GU04355302 Spacer 1,7 mm 1
19 GU04355303 Spacer 1,8 mm 1
19 GU04355304 Spacer 1,9 mm 1
20 GU19357660 screw 8
21 GU14615901 Washer 8,4X13X0,8 8
22 GU92231216 Roller bearing 12X24X16 1
23 GU04350400 Flange 1
24 GU90706958 O-ring 158,42X2,62 1

07/11/2012 Page 16/63 BY



MOTS.C:UZZI MGS-01
\_/ GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| crow [NWVE

33.20

DIl Transmission complete |l

L servicel]

| Pos. | Code | Descripon ______Jay|  varants |
25 GU04355100 Spacer 0,6 mm 1
25 GU04355101 Spacer 0,7 mm 1
25 GU04355102 Spacer 0,8 mm 1
25 GU04355103 Spacer 0,9 mm 1
25 GU04355104 Spacer 1 mm 1
25 GU04355105 Spacer 1,1 mm 1
25 GU04355106 Spacer 1,2 mm 1
26 GU92208014 Bearing 80X125X14 1
27 GU90417085 Gasket ring 70X85X8 1
28 GU31003766 Oil unload plug M10x1 1
29 GU01354630 Bevel gear 11/32 1
30 GU92253037 Roller cage 30x37x16 1
31 GU92259030 Ring 25x30x18 1
32 GU02351950 Washer 1
33 GU19206501 Breather plug 1
34 GU92205227 Ball bearing 25x52x15 1
35 GU04353801 Securing flange 1
36 GU98280614 screw M6x14 2
37 GU02356950 Spacer 1
07/11/2012 Page 17/63 W



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:

— GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

| crow [NWVE
33.21
Frame |

m Description Variants
1 GU02400150 Frame 1
2 GU02116950 Intake opening 1
3 GU98370616 Hex socket screw M6x16 inox 1
4 GU28576591 Clip M6 7
5 GU02101150 Plate 2
6 AP8152278 Screw w/ flange M6x16 2
7 GU32461610 Rubber spacer 2
8 GU02420250 Instrum.holder frame 1
9 GU98680460 Hex socket screw M8x60 1
10 GU95008208 Washer 8,4X15X1,5 2
11 GU92640708 Nut M8 1
12 GU02768850 Bracket 1
13 GU98084110 Hex screw 1
14 GU92630104 Nut M4x0,7 1
15 GU02510750 Bushing 2
16 GU98682420 Hex socket screw M8x20 2
17 GU98350330 Hex socket screw M6x30 2
18 GU92606206 Nut 2
19 GU95008206 Washer 6,15x11x0,8 2
20 GU98682630 Hex socket screw M12X30 2
21 AP8152013 Hex socket screw M10x105 1
22 GU95008210 Washer 10,2X18X2 2
23 GU92630110 Nut M10X1,5 1
24 AP8144038 Fuel pipe 6x10 1
25 GU61108500 Hose clamp D9 1
26 AP8120876 Plug 1
27 GU30217900 Washer 13x18x1,7 2

07/11/2012 Page 18/63 BY



MOTO GUZzI

—~——

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| crow [NWVE

33.22

Frame I

L servicel]

| Pos. | Code | Descripon ______Jay|  varants |
1 GU02410250 Rear frame 1

2 AP8152287 Screw w/ flange M8x25 4

3 GU93180117 Rubber spacer 2

4 GU17918556 Tearing rivet 2

5 GU97240601 Special clip 1

07/11/2012 Page 19/63 W



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

| crow [NWE
33.23
Foot rests

m Variants
1 GU02443550 RH front footrest bracket

2 GU98690570 screw M10x70 2
3 GU98692414 screw M8x14 2
4 GU02442150 Spacer 2
5 GU02440750 Footrest 2
6 GU98252435 Screw M8x35 1
7 GU95008208 Washer 8,4X15X1,5 2
8 GU02446050 LH clamp 1
9 GU02446350 LH front footrest bracket 1
10 GU98252420 Screw M8x20 2
11 GU98252445 Screw M8x45 1
12 GU98230512 Hex socket screw 4
13 GU02445951 LH front footrest guard 1
14 GU02445950 RH front footrest guard 1

07/11/2012 Page 20/63 BY



MO';O GUZZI MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| crow [NWVE

33.24

Fuel tank

L servicel]

m Description Variants
1 GU02100250 Fuel tank 1
2 AP8144421 Gasket 1
3 AP8134706 Fuel pump flange 1
4 AP8134712 Fuel pump support 1
5 AP8152306 Self-locking nut m5 2
6 GU02103950 Fuel filler cap 1
7 GU02104650 Fuel filler cap gasket 1
8 GU02100750 Plate 1
9 AP8152280 Screw w/ flange M6x25 4
10 GU28576591 Clip M6 4
11 GU02571950 RH clamp 1
12 GU02571951 LH clamp 1
13 GU98350210 Hex socket screw 4
14 GU95008205 Washer 5,3x10x0,8 4
15 AP8121075 T bush * 2
07/11/2012 Page 21/63 W




Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

| crow [NWVE
33.25
Windshield
L servicel]

m
1 GU02575451 Windshield, red Vehicle colour:Mgs Red 2004[r.Mgs]
2 GU98370616 Hex socket screw M6x16 inox 2
3 GU66478610 Nylon washer 6X17X1 2
4 GU93231606 Antivibration bush M6 2
5 GU02577250 Windscreen 1
6 GU98370412 Hex socket screw M4x12 7
7 AP8144565 Nylon washer 7
8 GU93231604 Antivibration bush M4x7,9x12,7 7
9 GU97250620 Fixing pin 6x12 4
10 GU02577850 Nylon washer 6x12x0,5 4
11 GU97240600 Special clip 4
12 AP8215325 Windshield decal 1
13 GU98370515 screw 2
14 GU30577801 Washer 2
15 GU92650035 Flanged nut 1

07/11/2012 Page 22/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

| crow [NWE

33.26

Front mudguard
L servicel]

m
1 AP8156012 Front mudguard, carb.

2 AP8152272 Screw w/ flange M5x12 4

3 GU30577800 Nylon washer 5,5X12X1 4

4 GU95129100 Spring washer 5,3X10X0,5 4

5 GU02571850 Front fairing lower lockup 1

6 AP8152277 Screw w/ flange M6x12 3

07/11/2012 Page 23/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

| crow [NWE
33.27
Fairing assy

m
1 GU02570151 Fairing assy Vehicle colour:Mgs Red 2004[r.Mgs]

2 GU97240600 Special clip 4

3 GU02573750 Spacer 2

4 GU91551010 Rubber spacer 2

5 GU98210635 Screw w/ flange M6x35 2

6 GU02460550 Driver saddle 1

7 AP8152277 Screw w/ flange M6x12 2

8 GU97250619 Fixing pin 6x14 1

9 GU02577850 Nylon washer 6x12x0,5 4

10 GU98210616 Screw w/ flange M6x16 inox 2

11 GU95008206 Washer 6,15x11x0,8 2

12 GU28576591 Clip M6 1

13 GU02917850 Sticker RH Moto Guzzi 1

14 GU02917950 Sticker LH Moto Guzzi 1

15 GU02923450 Decal MGS-01CORSA 2

16 AP8157098 Decal Competition Only 1 Country:United States of America[USA]
17 GU02944350 Decal Competition Only 1 Country:Canadian[CA], Canadian[CN]
18 AP8152278 Screw w/ flange M6x16 4

07/11/2012 Page 24/63 BY



MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| crow [NWE

33.28

Pillar

L servicel]

4

e
/

e
2 ' .
@
4
| Pos. | Code | Description
1 GU02570550 Pillar, carb. 1
2 GU02573750 Spacer 2
3 GU91551010 Rubber spacer 2
4 GU98210635 Screw w/ flange M6x35 2
5 GU02570850 Plate 1
6 GU98350315 Hex socket screw M6x14 2
7 GU95008206 Washer 6,15x11x0,8 2
8 GU28576591 Clip M6 1
9 GU98370616 Hex socket screw M6x16 inox 1
10 GU95100118 Washer 6,2X18X1 1
11 GU66478610 Nylon washer 6X17X1 1
07/11/2012 Page 25/63 W



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

| crow [NWE
33.29
Steering

m
1 GU02493150 Fork upper plate

2 GU02494050 Stem base 1
3 AP8123643 Return ring nut 1
4 AP8121207 Steering security plate 1
5 AP8123642 Ring nut 1
6 AP8163170 Upper plate fixing bush 1
7 AP8152442 Stem plug washer 1
8 AP8123641 Dust cover ring 2
9 AP8110077 Axial ball bearing 2
10 GU98682435 Hex socket screw 4
11 AP8163064 Steering shock absorber 1
12 AP8121041 Spacer * 1
13 AP8152282 Screw w/ flange M6x35 1
14 AP8152280 Screw w/ flange M6x25 1
15 GU92630506 Self-locking nut 1
16 GU98682430 Hex socket screw M8x30 2
17 GU02517750 Name plate Italy 1

07/11/2012 Page 26/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR

s MGS-01 Engine prefix:
” GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

| crow [NWE
33.30
Front fork
L servicel]

| Pos. | Code | Description
1 AP8163062 RH hub cpl. 1
2 AP8163063 LH hub cpl. 1
3 AP8123975 Front fork revision kit 1
4 AP8163057 Spring 2
5 AP8123977 Plug cpl. 2
6 AP8116071 Front fork oil 1 It. 1

07/11/2012 Page 27/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

| crow [NWVE
33.31

Swing arm

m Description Variants
1 GU02540250 Swingarm 1
2 GU02547060 Rear swing arm pin 2
3 GU90402547 Gasket ring 25x47x7 1
4 GU90272047 Circlip 47X50,5 1
5 GU92204220 Ball bearing 20X47X14 1
6 GU90402536 Gasket ring 25x35x4 1
7 GU02547150 Spacer 2
8 GU92230220 Roller bearing 20x47x14 1
9 AP8121890 Rear stand bush 2
10 GU98250630 Screw 2

07/11/2012 Page 28/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

| Group IHONNE

3332

Connecting rod - rear shock abs.
L service [

m
1 GU02550250 Shock absorber

2 AP8150338 Hex socket screw M12 X 108 1
3 GU02551550 Spacer 2
4 GU95008213 Washer 12,2X20X2 1
5 GU92660112 Tie rod 1
6 GU02560850 Hex screw 2
7 GU02560550 RH Double conrod 1
8 GU02551850 Spacer 2
9 GU02560650 LH Double conrod 1
10 GU02562150 Nut 2
11 GU02562450 Single conrod 2
12 GU02562050 Hex socket screw 2
13 GU95005328 Washer 10,5x18x2 6
14 AP8110068 Oil seal D18x24x3 8
15 AP8110066 Cage a rouleaux 4
16 AP8135608 Double connecting rod pin L25 2
17 GU91111050 Spacer 10,2x25x50 1
18 AP8121845 Piston pin L=50 2
19 AP8152301 Self-locking nut 2
20 GU95008210 Washer 10,2X18X2 2
21 AP8157100 Decal Shock Adsorber 1

07/11/2012 Page 29/63 BY



MOTO GUZZI MGS-01
\_/ GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| crow [NWVE

33.33

Front wheel

6
| Pos. | Code | Descripon ______Jay|  varants |
1 0000000 Tyre 1
2 GU02610350 Front wheel 3.50x17" 1
3 AP8113926 Front brake disc 320 2
4 AP8110094 Bearing 25x47x12 2
5 AP8125843 Internal spacer 1
6 AP8125827 Front wheel spindle 1
7 AP8125841 Gasket ring 30x47x7 2
8 AP8125728 Front RH whe.ou.spacer 1
9 AP8152324 Wheel spindle nut M25x1,5 1
10 AP8152286 Screw w/ flange M8x20 12
11 GU95005325 Washer 25,2X36X1 1
12 AP8104728 Tubeless tyre valve 90° 1
13 AP8125842 Snap ring d47 1
14 GU14616150 Counterweight 1
07/11/2012 Page 30/63 ?



MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| crow [NWVE

33.34

Rear wheel

| Pos. | Code | Descripon ______Jay|  varants |
1 0000000 Tyre 1
2 GU02630550 Rear wheel 5,50x17" 1
3 AP8113612 Rear brake disc 1
4 GU02335250 Flexible coupling disc 1
5 GU02335450 Pin 5
6 AP8125731 Flexible coupling rubber 5
7 AP8125831 Rear wheel spindle 1
8 AP8150436 Low self-locking nut 5
9 AP8152286 Screw w/ flange M8x20 5
10 GU95129180 Washer 10,5X18X0,8 5
11 AP8110094 Bearing 25x47x12 2
12 GU02634050 Internal spacer 1
13 GU02634150 Spacer 1
14 GU92201031 Ball bearing 30x47x9 2
15 GU91182531 Spacer 25,2x31x8,5 1
16 GU02633550 Spacer 25,2x31x1,5 1
17 AP8104728 Tubeless tyre valve 90° 1
18 GU95005325 Washer 25,2X36X1 1
19 AP8152324 Wheel spindle nut M25x1,5 1
20 GU14616150 Counterweight 1
07/11/2012 Page 31/63 W



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

| crow [NWE
33.35

Front master cilinder

m
1 AP8113984 Front brake hose

2 AP8113598 Pil brake tank plug 1

3 AP8113499 Brake oil tank 1

4 AP8133663 Front master cilinder 1

5 AP8133664 Front brake lever 1

6 AP8133665 U-bolt 1

7 AP8213057 Rear brake pump union 1

8 AP8133666 Lever pin 1

9 AP8121915 Gasket 6

10 AP8133594 Qil pipe screw 3

11 AP8134438 Brake hose hanger 1 Technical Specifications:First series[1A]
12 AP8176102 Rubber pipe 1

13 AP8101595 Hose clamp D10,1* 2

14 AP8152277 Screw w/ flange M6x12 1

15 AP8134383 Qil tank plate 1

16 AP8152280 Screw w/ flange M6x25 1

17 AP8120030 Rubber spacer 1

18 AP8221023 T bush * 1

19 AP8152299 Self-locking nut M6 1

20 AP8152272 Screw w/ flange M5x12 1

21 AP8134167 Brake hose hanger 1 Technical Specifications:Second series[2A]

07/11/2012 Page 32/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

| crow [NWE
33.36
Front brake caliper

| Pos. | Code | Description
1 AP8133590 RH Front brake caliper, gold 1
2 AP8133591 LH Front brake caliper, gold 1
3 AP8133592 Pads 4 pc. 2
4 AP8133595 Air bleed valve 2
5 AP8133596 Bleed valve cap 20 pc. 2
6 AP8133593 Pin+Brake spring 2
7 AP8113926 Front brake disc 320 2
8 AP8113984 Front brake hose 1
9 AP8133597 screw 2
10 AP8121915 Gasket 2
11 AP8152414 Screw w/ flange M10x55 4

07/11/2012 Page 33/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

| Group [IEUWE
33.37
Rear master cylinder

| Pos. | Code | Descripon | au| Variants
1 GU01663530 Qil tank 1
2 GU61108500 Hose clamp D9 2
3 GU00823950050 Qil pipe 1
4 GU02666950 Rear master cylinder 1
5 AP8121032 Bush 1
6 AP8120178 O-ring OR112 1
7 GU98682325 Hex socket screw M6x25 2
8 GU02675250 Master cylinder rod 1
9 GU92606206 Nut 1
10 AP8101968 Fork 1
11 AP8201301 Gear selector fork clips 1
12 GU02677150 Rear brake lever 1
13 884033 Rear brake lever pin 1
14 AP8144007 O-ring 11,11x1,78 2
15 GU95008210 Washer 10,2X18X2 1
16 GU02678050 Spring 1
17 GU98350316 Hex socket screw 1
18 GU98450210 Dowel 2
19 GU90280009 Snap ring 1
20 AP8121221 Brake lever pin 1
21 AP8120912 Lever rubber 1
22 AP8134167 Brake hose hanger 1
23 AP8152272 Screw w/ flange M5x12 1

07/11/2012 Page 34/63 BY



MOTO GUZzZI|

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

L servicel]

| crow [NWVE

33.38

Rear brake caliper

| Pos. | Code | Descripon | au| Variants
1 GU02635850 Brake hanger plate 1

2 AP8146388 Brake supp. plate pin 1

3 GU02633550 Spacer 25,2x31x1,5 1

4 GU02636050 Spacer 1

5 AP8124985 Speedometer sensor cpl. 1

6 AP8152278 Screw w/ flange M6x16 1

7 AP8113897 Rear brake caliper 1

8 AP8113898 Pads pair 1

9 AP8113752 Pin+split pin 1

10 AP8113753 Air bleed valve 1

11 AP8113756 Bleed valve cap 20 pc. 1

12 GU61270300 Spring washer 8x15x0,3 2

13 GU98084422 Screw w/ flange M8x22 2

14 GU02657550 Rear brake hose 1

15 AP8121915 Gasket 4

16 AP8133594 Qil pipe screw 2

17 AP8134167 Brake hose hanger 1

18 AP8152272 Screw w/ flange M5x12 1
07/11/2012 Page 35/63 W




MO';O GUZZI MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| crow [NWVE

33.39

Clutch control complete

| Pos. | Code | Descripon ______Jay|  varants |
1 GU01663530 Qil tank 1

2 AP8152273 Screw w/ flange 1

3 AP8134394 Qil tank plate 1

4 GU01086330 Clutch command cylinder 1

5 GU02606550 Clutch pipe 1

6 AP8152306 Self-locking nut m5 1

7 AP8133667 Clutch lever 1

8 AP8106879 Clutch pump 1

9 AP8213057 Rear brake pump union 1

10 AP8113773 pipe 1

11 AP8101595 Hose clamp D10,1* 2

12 AP8133666 Lever pin 1

13 AP8133665 U-bolt 1

14 AP8121915 Gasket 2

15 GU98257618 screw 3

16 AP8133594 Qil pipe screw 1

17 AP8152277 Screw w/ flange M6x12 1
07/11/2012 Page 36/63 W



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

—
MOTO GUZzZI|

—~—

| Group IHNNE
33.40
Handlebar - Controls

m
1 AP8104509 Anti.v weight, black

2 AP8121520 Anti vib.weight trailing 2
3 AP8118650 Left half handlebar d.51,1 1
4 AP8118649 Right half handlebar d.51,1 1
5 AP8118579 LH hand grip 1
6 B045021 RH lights selector 1
7 GU02117550 Gas trasmission delivery 1
8 GU02117850 Gas trasmission return 1
9 GU01603480 RH hand grip 1
10 GU98680435 Hex socket screw M8x35 2
11 GU98682316 Hex socket screw M6x16 2
12 GU98680345 Hex socket screw 2
13 GU01603380 Throttle cpl. 1
14 AP8118566 Front gas lever U-bolt 1
15 AP8118492 Cap screw 2
16 AP8118567 Rear gas lever U-bolt 1
17 GU00823923140 Thermal sheath 1

07/11/2012 Page 37/63 EY



N

MOTO GUZzZI|

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| crow [NWE

33.41

Dashboard

L servicel]

[ Pos. |  Code | Description
1 GU02760050 Dashboard complete 1
2 GU02766250 Cover 1
3 GU93221315 Block 5
4 GU98084110 Hex screw 5
5 GU95008305 Washer 5,3X10X1 2
07/11/2012 Page 38/63 W



MOTO GUZzI

—~——

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR

Engine prefix:

| crow [HNWVE

33.44

Electrical system |

L servicel]

Fuel Pump —___
15
il
Pressure Dashboard
Sensor
Sensor Tempoe:'lature
Ground II|' Sensar
Regulator g
m Description Variants

1 GU02747150 Main wiring harness 1

2 GU29729461 Qil temperature sensor 1

3 GU02163300 Sensor support 1 Technical Specifications:First series[1A]
3 GU03163330 Sensor support 1 Technical Specifications:Second series[2A]
4 GU14018400 Washer 10,5X21X1 1

5 GU02717051 Spark plug Champion-RA59GC 2

6 GU02717450 Sparkplug cap NGK 2

7 GU01721600 Phase/revolution sensor 1

8 GU90706141 O-ring 1

9 GU01722700 Gasket 0,3mm 2

9 GU01722701 Gasket 0,4 mm 2

9 GU01722702 Gasket 0,6mm 2

9 GU01722703 Gasket 2

9 GU01722704 Gasket 1Imm 2

9 GU01722705 Gasket 1,5mm 2

9 GU29722760 Gasket 0,5 mm 2

10 GU98682212 Hex socket screw M5x12 2

11 GU95008205 Washer 5,3x10x0,8 2

12 AP8124954 Inclination sensor 1

13 AP8144401 Sensor support 1

14 GU30716500 HT coil 2

15 GU02718350 HT wire 2

16 AP8220283 Rubber spacer * 2

17 AP8224462 Relay 12V/30A 2

07/11/2012 Page 39/63 W




Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzI

—~——

| Group IHNNE
33.45
Electrical system Il

Air
Temperalure
Sensor

Diagnostic socket

O

O

Speedometer sensor

| Pos. | Code | Description
1 GU02747150 Main wiring harness 1
2 GU02704550 Battery 12V-11Ah 1
3 GU02418250 Plate 1
4 GU91551086 Rubber spacer 9
5 AP8152278 Screw w/ flange M6x16 3
6 GU28576591 Clip M6 3
7 GU02418650 Battery plate 1
8 GU30716500 HT coil 2
9 GU98622125 Hex socket screw 4
10 AP8220546 Relay rubber 1
11 GU92630204 Nut 4
12 GU02729550 CDI unit assy 1
13 GU93221315 Block 4
14 GU98084110 Hex screw 4
15 AP8127346 Fuse 3A 1
15 GU28742560 Fuse 15A 2
15 GU28742562 Fuse 30A 1
16 AP8124869 Injection relay 1
17 GU14609650 Hose clamp 3,6x20,6 10
18 GU90706178 0O-ring 17,86X2,62 3

07/11/2012 Page 40/63 BY



N

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| roup VG
34.01
Crankcase

9 2 3 4 5 34 33 35

| Pos. | Code | Descripon ______Jay|  varants |
1 GU02000750 Crankcase black 1

2 GU12003900 Disc 1

3 GU96508051 Stud bolt 2

4 GU95008208 Washer 8,4X15X1,5 9

5 GU92781081 Nut 2

6 GU12018900 Coupling bush 2

7 GU96508066 Stud bolt M8X66 1

7 GU96508077 Stud bolt M8x77 1

7 GU96508087 Stud bolt M8x87 1

7 GU96508097 Stud bolt M8x97 1

8 GU92602208 Nut 4

9 GU95512081 Pin 4

10 GU12065400 Cover 4

11 GU02011950 Complete flange 1 Technical Specifications:Tolerance standard[std]
12 GU02012250 Pin 1

13 AP8152287 Screw w/ flange M8x25 14

14 GU61270300 Spring washer 8x15x0,3 14

15 GU05001230 Cover gasket 1

16 GU02001450 Timing cover black 1

17 GU01003400 Plug 1

18 GU90706948 O-ring 1

19 GU02001650 Cover 1

20 GU98350306 Hex socket screw M6x06 3

21 GU90402843 Gasket ring 28x38x7-viton 1

22 GU01003650 Gasket 1

23 GU01003290 Flange black 1

24 GU01003590 Qil sump black 1

25 GU02998950 Gasket set 1
07/11/2012 Page 41/63 ?



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
m MGS-01 Engine prefix:
\_/ GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

| roup VG
34.01
Crankcase

19 41 26 37

| Pos. | Code | Descripon _____Jay|  variants |
26 GU90403041 Gasket ring 30x40x7-viton 1
27 GU01003600 Gasket 1
28 GU98622322 screw 28
29 GU95004206 Washer 6,15x11x0,8 28
30 GU31003766 Oil unload plug M10x1 1
31 GU05004930 Qil level plug 1
32 GU90706178 O-ring 17,86X2,62 1
33 GU12011400 Complete flange 1 Technical Specifications:Tolerance standard[std]
33 GU12011401 Flange min.0,2 mm 1 Technical Specifications:Tolerance min.[M]
33 GU12011402 Flange min.0,4 mm 1 Technical Specifications:Tolerance min.[M]
33 GU12011403 Flange min.0,6 mm 1 Technical Specifications:Tolerance min.[M]
34 GU02011750 Pin 1
35 GU90405367 Gasket ring 1
36 GU90706981 O-ring 1
37 GU98680335 Hex socket screw M6x35 6
38 GU98622325 Hex socket screw 3
39 GU98680445 Hex socket screw 4
40 GU10528900 Gasket 1
41 GU02002150 Bushing 2
42 GU02056850 RH cover 1
43 GU02056851 LH cover 1
44 GU98680345 Hex socket screw 1
45 GU02991050 Engine black 1
46 GU98370622 Hex socket screw 4
47 GU98370609 Hex socket screw M6x10 2

07/11/2012 Page 42/63 EY



MOTO GUZzI

—~——

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| roup VG

34.02

Cylinder head and valves

| Pos. | Code | Description
1 GU02022150 RH cylinder head, black 1
2 GU02022250 LH cylinder head, black 1
3 GU30036800 Valve guide 8
4 GU02036051 Intake valve 4
5 GU02036151 Exhaust valve 4
6 GU90353024 Snap ring 8
7 GU30037800 Qil seal 8
8 GU30037201 Spacer 1 mm 16
9 GU30037202 Spacer 1,5 mm 8
10 GU30037001 Lower cup 8
11 GU30037601 Inner spring 8
12 GU30037501 Outer spring 8
13 GU30038001 Upper cup 8
14 GU30038100 Half-cone 16
15 GU96451450 Stud bolt 2
16 GU96451430 Stud bolt 2
17 GU95512063 Pin 4
18 GU96508038 Stud bolt M8x37,5 4
19 GU98450513 Cover 2
20 GU90706331 O-ring 2
21 GU02002450 Camshaft support 2
22 GU92252033 Cage a rouleaux 2
23 GU90412541 Gasket ring 25X40X7 2
24 GU98622320 screw 2
25 GU95004206 Washer 6,15x11x0,8 2
26 GU02022050 Cylinder head gasket 2
27 GU30034800 Support plate 2
28 GU30031800 Rocker arms axis 4
07/11/2012 Page 43/63 W



e~

MOTO GUZZI

—~—

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| Grouw ENEIE
34.02
Cylinder head and valves

| Pos. | Code | Description
29 GU30032300 Thrust washer 1 mm 12
29 GU30032302 Thrust washer 1,2 mm 12
30 GU90271012 Circlip 4
31 GU30045740 Tappet 4
32 GU95008310 Washer 10,5x22x2,5 8
33 GU92603010 Nut M10X1,5 8
34 GU90706109 O-ring 4
35 GU14615901 Washer 8,4X13X0,8 4
36 GU92602008 Nut 4
37 GU30030200 Rocker arm cpl. 2
38 GU30030801 Bushing 8
39 GU30030400 Rocker arm assy. 2
40 GU30034000 Adjuster screw 8
41 GU30034100 Nut 8
42 GU02023550 Head cover, black 2
43 GU30023700 Head cover gasket 2
44 GU90706361 O-ring 2
45 GU98622325 Hex socket screw 8
46 GU98620350 Hex socket screw 8
47 GU95004206 Washer 6,15x11x0,8 16
48 GU02045350 Valve lifter bucket 8
49 GU90272035 Snap ring 2
50 GU90706076 O-ring 8
51 GU90706094 O-ring 9x2 8
07/11/2012 Page 44/63 W



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

| roup |HVE
34.03
Drive shaft
L servicel]

m Description Variants
1 GU02060150 Cylinder with piston, black 2
2 GU02060251 Piston assy 2
3 GU02020250 Black cylinder 2
4 GU02064150 Crankshaft with plug 1
5 GU37065405 Cover 1
6 GU02062250 Connecting rod screw 4
7 GU14615901 Washer 8,4X13X0,8 6
8 GU12067701 screw 6
9 GU91111113 Bush 4
10 GU02020850 Cylinder base gasket 2
11 GU30021700 Stud bolt 8
12 GU02061550 Connecting rod Carrillo 2
13 GU02066950 Flywheel cpl. 1
14 GU37067705 screw 8
15 GU14217901 Washer 6,4x10x0,7 8
16 GU01062030 Bearing half-shell 4
16 GU01062031 Bearing half-shell min.0,254 4
16 GU01062032 Bearing half-shell min.0,508 4
16 GU01062033 Bearing half-shell min.0,762 4

07/11/2012 Page 45/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:

— GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

| Group NG

34.04

Timing system Il
L servicel]

18
| Pos. | Code | Description
1 GU02052050 Shaft 1
2 GU91600565 Transmission key 1
3 GU01054000 Flange 1
4 GU95120065 Washer 6,5x11x2 3
5 GU98054320 Hex screw 3
6 GU01054500 Timing system gear 1
7 GU01051730 Wheel speed sensor, left front 1
8 GU28058060 Chain 1
9 GU30057810 Chain tensioner 1
10 GU14234600 Pin 2
11 GU91702355 Transmission key 1
12 GU14072001 Pinion 1
13 GU95100837 Washer 25,5x35x2 1
14 GU92602525 Nut M25 1
15 GU30057700 Spacer 1
16 GU92201220 Bearing 20X47X14 1
17 GU90706188 Gasket ring 18,77X1,78 1
18 GU30057900 Spacer 1
19 GU61270300 Spring washer 8x15x0,3 2
20 AP8152290 Screw w/ flange M8x40 2
21 GU92201126 Ball bearing 25x47x12 1

07/11/2012 Page 46/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

e~

MOTO GUZZI

—~—

| Group |HVE
34.05
Timing system |

.\

=
7 &

(s

| Pos. | Code | Descripon | au| Variants
1 GU30057400 Distribution pulley 2
2 GU95004217 Washer 17X27X2 1
3 GU92602316 Nut M6x1,5 1
4 GU30055300 Timing belt 2
5 GU02053350 RH camshaft 1
6 GU02053351 LH camshaft 1
7 GU30056500 Camshaft pulley 2
8 GU30056400 Gear 2
9 GU95100524 Washer 2
10 GU92602514 Nut M14X1,5 2
11 GU30059300 Belt tensioner pin 2
12 GU30058700 Belt tensioner 2
13 GU92201414 Bearing 15X42X13 2
14 GU90272042 Circlip 2
15 GU91181206 Spacer 2
16 GU30058300 plate 2
17 GU30054800 Washer 2
18 GU92602208 Nut 4
19 GU30059400 Pin 2
20 GU95000206 Washer 2
21 GU95129115 Washer 2
22 GU92602006 Nut M6x1,5 2
23 GU98054422 screw M8x22 2
24 GU95000208 Washer 2
25 GU61270300 Spring washer 8x15x0,3 2

07/11/2012 Page 47/63 EY



MO';O GUZZI MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| Group VG

34.07

Throttle body

L servicel]

m Description Variants
1 GU02112550 Throttle body 1
2 GU30530500 Injector IW724 2
3 GU95020104 Washer 4
4 GU98200410 screw 4
5 GU30530501 Throttle body sensor 1
6 GU02110550 Maintenance 1
7 GU02115050 RH intake manifold, black 1
8 AP8152272 Screw w/ flange M5x12 2
9 AP8152273 Screw w/ flange 4
10 GU90706552 Gasket ring 2
11 GU02115051 LH intake manifold, black 1
12 GU95004206 Washer 6,15x11x0,8 6
13 GU98622325 Hex socket screw 6
14 GU95100116 Washer 6,25x10x1,5 2
15 GU98310610 screw 2
16 GU12548401 Clamp 2
17 GU02114350 Intake hose 2
18 GU12548201 Hose clamp 62/82 mm 2
19 GU01114450 Intake hose 2
20 GU02999200 Sparkplug caps kit 1

07/11/2012 Page 48/63 W




Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

| roup |ANE
34.11
Oil pump
L servicel]

| Pos. | Code | Descripon | au| Variants
1 GU30146400 Oil pump 1
2 GU13148300 Transmission key 1
3 GU98622430 screw 4
4 GU30147700 Oil pump gear 1
5 GU95120085 Spring washer 1
6 GU92602308 Nut 1
7 GU02165150 Bracket 1
8 AP8152287 Screw w/ flange M8x25 2
9 GU61270300 Spring washer 8x15x0,3 2
10 GU02164750 RH oil pipe 1
11 GU02164850 LH oil pipe 1
12 GU95990036 Bored screw M10X1-2holes 1
13 GU30109330 Gasket 7
14 GU92690010 Nut 2
15 GU02164950 RH Nozzle 1
16 GU02164951 LH Nozzle 1
17 GU02007250 Joint 1
18 GU90706219 0O-ring 21,95x1,78 1
19 GU93306018 Hose clamp 17X29X8 1
20 GU02157450 Breather pipe 1

07/11/2012 Page 49/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:

— GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

| roup |HVE
34.12
Oil filter
L servicel]

| Pos. | Code | Descripton _Jay|  Varants |
1 GU30153000 Qil filter 1
2 GU30003800 Qil filter union 1
3 GU01152200 Qil filter 1
4 GU95187006 Plate 1
5 GU98054316 Hex screw 1
6 GU01003801 Maintenance 1
7 GU98620340 screw 4
8 GU95004206 Washer 6,15x11x0,8 4
9 GU01005500 Hose union 2
10 GU90706140 O-ring 13,95x2,92 4
11 GU01005701 pipe 1
12 GU02164151 Piston 1
13 GU30158701 Valve body 1
14 GU30150900 Piston 1
15 GU94321079 Spring 1
16 GU95004206 Washer 6,15x11x0,8 1
17 GU30158900 Washer 1
18 GU30158800 Cup 1
19 GU18144350 Washer 18,25x24x1 1
20 GU30159000 Cover 1
21 GU13084100 Clutch spring 1
22 GU01163600 Cover 1

07/11/2012 Page 50/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

N

MOTO GUZzZI|

| Group NG
34.13
Clutch

11 10
6
| Pos. | Code | Description
1 GU13084100 Clutch spring 10
2 GU37082905 Disc 1
3 GU02084450 Clutch plate complete 2
4 GU12082300 Intermediate plate 1
5 GU04082800 Cup 1
6 GU01085730 Rod 1
7 GU90400816 Gasket ring 8X16X7 1
8 GU04086000 Disc 1
9 GU12087001 Thrust bearing 1
10 GU04086100 Clutch control cylinder 1
11 GU90706170 0O-ring 17,13x2,62 1
12 GU98257618 screw 3
13 GU01086330 Clutch command cylinder 1
14 GU95100523 Washer 14,5X20X1 10

07/11/2012 Page 51/63 BY



MOTO GUZzI

—~——

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| Group |HVE

34.14

DI Transmission cage

| Pos. | Code | Description
1 GU02200250 Gearbox black 1
2 GU02200850 Case cover black 1
3 GU02201350 Cover cpl. 1
4 GU93180220 Cover 1
5 GU01205730 Qil level plug 1
6 GU01528930 Gasket 10x18x1,5 1
7 GU12022600 Oil plug 1
8 GU90706203 0-ring 20,24X2,62 1
9 GU31003766 Oil unload plug M10x1 1
10 GU04205500 Plate 4
11 GU98280620 screw 4
12 GU04239400 Bored screw 1
13 GU12006400 Gasket 12,25 1
14 GU19206501 Breather plug 1
15 GU01528930 Gasket 10x18x1,5 1
16 GU19015020 Bushing 4
17 GU90404059 Gasket ring 40x56x8/7 1
18 GU92234730 Roller bearing 30x62x16 1
19 GU92234720 Roller bearing 20x52x15 2
20 GU92234017 Roller bearing 17x40x12 1
21 GU04205100 Disc 2
22 GU92201423 Ball bearing 20x52x17 1
23 GU92201225 Bearing 25x52x15 2
24 GU92201141 Ball bearing 40x68x15 1
25 GU90404255 Gasket ring 42x56x7 1
26 GU98680345 Hex socket screw 3
26 GU98680370 screw M6x70 2
27 GU98680445 Hex socket screw 4
07/11/2012 Page 52/63 W



—

MGS-01
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| Group |HVE

34.14

DI Transmission cage

L servicel]

| Pos. | Code | Description
28 AP8152290 Screw w/ flange M8x40 2

29 AP8152288 Screw w/ flange 2

29 GU98680435 Hex socket screw M8x35 1

30 GU98682330 Hex socket screw M6x20 6

31 GU98680335 Hex socket screw M6x35 1

32 GU95008306 Washer 6,4x12x1,2 1

33 GU02209150 Reinforcement Plate 1

34 AP8110066 Cage a rouleaux 2

35 AP8110068 Oil seal D18x24x3 2

36 AP8121845 Piston pin L=50 1

37 GU92660021 Flanged nut M8 2

38 GU98680575 screw M10x75 2

39 GU95008210 Washer 10,2X18X2 2

40 AP8121995 Eng.connect.elem.ring nut 2

41 AP8121996 Upper adjustment bush 2

42 GU02206550 Cover 1

43 GU01154230 Gasket 1

44 GU02991550 Complete gearbox black 1
07/11/2012 Page 53/63 ?



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

N

MOTO GUZzZI|

| Group |HVE
34.15
Gear box selector

| Pos. | Code | Descripton _____|ay]| Variants
1 GU02201650 Gearshift black 1
2 GU04232400 Fork shaft 2
3 GU04230500 Fork 1a 1
4 GU04230800 Fork 2a 1
5 GU04232600 Fork 3a-5a 1
6 GU04231200 Fork 4a-6a 1
7 GU12154200 Gasket 8,25x15x1 1
8 GU19207220 Sensor 1
9 GU04237800 Eccentric pin 1
10 GU92606512 Low nut M12x1,25 1
11 GU19002020 Bushing 6,6x9x13 2
12 GU01236930 Selector 2a-4a-6a 1
13 GU90271012 Circlip 4
14 GU02233650 Selector 1a-3a-5a 1
15 GU92296745 Roller 5
16 GU04237500 Plate 1
17 GU04238600 Lever 1
18 GU04234700 Roller 1
19 GU90271008 Circlip 1
20 GU01234660 Lever pin 1
21 GU02238250 Spring 1
22 GU95008308 Washer 1
23 GU92606208 Nut M8x1,25 1
24 GU01235130 Ratchet 1
25 GU04238300 Spring 1
26 GU90280007 Circlip 1
27 GU02237050 Selector shaft 1
28 GU04239200 Spring 1

07/11/2012 Page 54/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR

‘e\ MGS-01 Engine prefix:
T GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

| Group |HVE
34.15

Gear box selector

m Description Qty Variants
29 GU98680330 Hex socket screw M6x30 9
30 GU90401526 Gasket ring 1
31 GU98680335 Hex socket screw M6x35 2
32 GU01234030 Adjustment eccentric 1
33 GU92606208 Nut M8x1,25 1
34 GU95008208 Washer 8,4X15X1,5 1
35 GU01236160 plate 1
36 GU98280614 screw M6x14 1
37 GU92257014 Cage a rouleaux 15x21x16 2

07/11/2012 Page 55/63 EY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

| Group VG

34.16

Primary gear shaft
L servicel]

m
1 GU04210500 Primary gear shaft assy.

2 GU12211700 Half ring 2
3 GU04211300 Gear 2a vel.Z=18 1
4 GU04211400 Gear 3a vel.Z=22 1
5 GU90706233 O-ring 1
6 GU04211600 Clutch gear 1
7 GU04212900 Washer 1
8 GU95028025 Safety washer 1
9 GU93601026 Ring nut 1
10 GU95004221 Washer 1
11 GU95028020 Safety washer 1
12 GU93601020 Ring nut 1
13 GU04218700 Drive shaft 1
14 GU92201035 Ball bearing 35X62X9 1
15 GU04218900 Hose 1
16 GU04211201001 Flexible coupling hose kit 1
17 GU02215650 Gear Z=31 1
18 GU04211500 Belleville spring 8

07/11/2012 Page 56/63 BY



MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

MGS-01

GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

Chassis prefix: ZGULR
Engine prefix:

| Group VG

34.17

Driven shaft

L servicel]

11 135 15
| Pos. | Code | Description
1 GU04213600 Upper lay shaft 1
2 GU01214961 Hose 3a-5a-4a-6a 2
3 GU01214060 Gear 5a Z=28 1
4 GU01214260 Gear la Z=36 1
5 GU92252813 Roller cage 28x33x13 5
6 GU92252817 Roller cage 28x33x17 1
7 GU04232500 Hose 1
8 GU01213961 Hose 1la-2a 2
9 GU01214760 Gear 3a Z=30 1
10 GU04214300 Washer 1
11 GU90271228 Circlip 1
12 GU02217850 Ring nut 2
13 GU04215401 Thrust washer 1
14 GU04220700 Lower lay shaft 1
15 GU01215060 Gear 4a Z=30 1
16 GU01220560 Gear 6a Z=23 1
17 GU01214460 Gear 2a Z=32 1
18 GU04221400 Hose 1
19 GU02217550 Drive gears 2
07/11/2012 Page 57/63 W



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

I <17 ENGine

34.42

Generator - Regulator
L service |

| Pos. | Code | Descripton _Jay|  Varants |
1 GU02712450 Generator 1
2 GU03703870 Regulator 1
3 GU29711460 Front calotte 1
4 GU98680255 Hex socket screw 3
5 GU29217960 Washer 5,9X3X0,8 3
6 GU92603516 Nut M16X1,5 1
7 GU02714250 Washer 1
8 GU90706178 0O-ring 17,86X2,62 1
9 GU02712350 Spacer 1
10 GU91600450 Transmission key 1
11 GU98084330 screw M6x30 2
12 GU28576591 Clip M6 2
13 GU95005306 Washer 6,4x13x1,5 2
14 GU91180605 Spacer 2

07/11/2012 Page 58/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR

n— MGS-01 Engine prefix:
 — GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

| Group VMG
34.43

Starter motor
L servicel]

2
m Description Variants
1 GU30730711 Starter motor Valeo 1
2 GU98082475 Hex screw M8x75 2
3 GU30530510 Pinion assy 1
4 GU30530511 Brush revision set 1
5 0000000 Tyre 1
6 0000000 Tyre 1
7 0000000 Tyre 1
8 0000000 Tyre 1
9 GU30530512 Starter motor revision kit 1
10 GU95008208 Washer 8,4X15X1,5 2

07/11/2012 Page 59/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

I T speciaL ToOLs
36.46
Specific tools |
L senice [
1- 5
—~— 4
==\ D
6
Y
s
A
e
2
m
1 GU01912530 Tool gearbox resting onto vice
2 GU01966330 Flexible couplings assembly 1
3 GU01913430 Locking mm34 on gear 1a shaft 1
4 GU01913830 Locking mm28 on gear 1a shaft 1
5 GU973243000001 | Bike cover 1
6 GU02970150 Central stand 1

07/11/2012 Page 60/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzzZI

—~——

I 7T speciaLToOLS
36.47
Specific tools I

m Description Variants
1 GU01929100 Wrench remov.cover sump/filter 1
2 GU14929600 Gearbox housing support 1
3 GU19929600 Index plate tim.sett./ign.cont 1
4 GU17947560 Arrow tim.set.ignition control 1
5 GU12913600 Flange removal flywheel side 1
6 GU12911801 Lock flywh.starter motor gear 1
7 GU10907200 Valve removaland fitting 1
8 GU30912810 Locking clutchinternal body 1
9 GU30906510 Tool for clutch assembly 1
10 GU14927100 Seal ring onto flange fly.side 1
11 GU12912000 Flange flywheel side 1
12 GU14927200 Seal ring onto tim.syst.cover 1
13 GU12906900 Rollerball bear.trans.housing 1
14 GU14928900 Punch ransmis.shaft bearing 1
15 GU14929100 Punch seal front fork sleeve 1
16 GU19927100 Seal ring flange flywheel side 1

07/11/2012 Page 61/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR

MGS-01 Engine prefix:
GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

MOTO GUZzZI|

I 7T speciaLToOLS
36.48

Specific tools Il
L servicel]

m

1 AP8140424 Key for Ohlins forks

2 AP8140189 Qil seal assembly tool d.43 1
3 AP8140146 Weight for AP8140189 1
4 AP8140149 Protection for disassembly op 1

07/11/2012 Page 62/63 BY



Chassis prefix: ZGULR
,% MGS-01 Engine prefix:
 — GUO76 - MGS-01 Corsa 1200 2004-2007

I 7T speciaLToOLS
36.49
Specific tools IV

m Description Variants
1 GU30927200 Camshaft turning tool 1
2 GU30927300 Camshaft pulley tool 1
3 GU30927600 Secondary shaft pulley tool 1
4 GU30948600 Timing belt tensioner tool 1
5 GU69907850 Comparator support 1
6 GU30948200 Comparator head support 1
7 GU30949600 Index plate hub 1

07/11/2012 Page 63/63 BY



	Index
	Finished products
	Alphanumeric index
	FRAME
	Table 33.06 - Fuel pump
	Table 33.08 - Air box
	Table 33.09 - Exhaust unit
	Table 33.10 - Oil radiator
	Table 33.18 - Gear lever
	Table 33.19 - Transmission complete I
	Table 33.20 - Transmission complete II
	Table 33.21 - Frame I
	Table 33.22 - Frame II
	Table 33.23 - Foot rests
	Table 33.24 - Fuel tank
	Table 33.25 - Windshield
	Table 33.26 - Front mudguard
	Table 33.27 - Fairing assy
	Table 33.28 - Pillar
	Table 33.29 - Steering
	Table 33.30 - Front fork
	Table 33.31 - Swing arm
	Table 33.32 - Connecting rod - rear shock abs.
	Table 33.33 - Front wheel
	Table 33.34 - Rear wheel
	Table 33.35 - Front master cilinder
	Table 33.36 - Front brake caliper
	Table 33.37 - Rear master cylinder
	Table 33.38 - Rear brake caliper
	Table 33.39 - Clutch control complete
	Table 33.40 - Handlebar - Controls
	Table 33.41 - Dashboard
	Table 33.44 - Electrical system I
	Table 33.45 - Electrical system II

	ENGINE
	Table 34.01 - Crankcase
	Table 34.02 - Cylinder head and valves
	Table 34.03 - Drive shaft
	Table 34.04 - Timing system II
	Table 34.05 - Timing system I
	Table 34.07 - Throttle body
	Table 34.11 - Oil pump
	Table 34.12 - Oil filter
	Table 34.13 - Clutch
	Table 34.14 - Transmission cage
	Table 34.15 - Gear box selector
	Table 34.16 - Primary gear shaft
	Table 34.17 - Driven shaft
	Table 34.42 - Generator - Regulator
	Table 34.43 - Starter motor

	SPECIAL TOOLS
	Table 36.46 - Specific tools I
	Table 36.47 - Specific tools II
	Table 36.48 - Specific tools III
	Table 36.49 - Specific tools IV


